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
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

2527 256 STREET

V4W 1Y3

R3022733 $2,825,000

435,600.00

326.49
7
3
3
0

1971
54
RU-3
$7,351.89

2

10 2

PARCEL S1/2 D, PART S1/2 OF SE1/4, SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 10, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, THE S 1/2 OF PCL D (EXPL PL 2721)

001-460-650

12'
10'8
11'11
3'5
13'
4'4
10'7
9'5
9'5
9'3

17'10
12'10
13'6
6'4
12'3
7'2
9'11
9'
8'8
8'9

11'10
11'11
13'4

18'1
23'4
17'11
19'10
19'10

10'6
9'3
12'8

12'0
12'6
10'11
20'
9'2

1,606
0

0
2,196
3,802

0
3,802

3
4
3

1

Welcome to 10 acres of countryside in Langley’s coveted Otter District—perfect for horse lovers and multi-use rural living. A winding tree-lined
driveway leads to an updated post & beam split-entry home with vaulted ceilings, granite counters, and an open layout flowing to a private covered
patio. With 5 bedrooms up, 2 down, a spacious rec room, soundproof media room, and fireplaces on both levels, there’s space for everyone. Enjoy
views of fenced paddocks and a sand riding arena from the home. The deluxe 12-stall barn features rubber matting, stamped concrete, tack & feed
rooms, and a covered wash bay. The property also offers cross-fenced paddocks, green space, an insulated 21x23 garage, hay shed, and workshop!
Call for more details today!

18
2

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

2024

Momentum Realty Inc. Momentum Realty Inc.

$2,898,000

99.51

0

10.00

Otter District

No

No

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Foyer
Primary Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Flex Room
Office
Recreation Room
Media Room
Storage

Bsmt
Main
Main

F

Feet

Septic
Electricity, Natural Gas

Split Entry
Well - Drilled

Frame - Wood
Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Wood

Patio(s) & Deck(s), Sundeck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Grge/Double Tandem

None

Private Setting, Rural Setting
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Full

Torch-On

Concrete Perimeter

12/07/2025 10:39 AM

Langley

House with Acreage

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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